
 
 
 

 

City of Racine  
 

Legislative Report 
 
 

 
 
 

 

City Hall 
730 Washington Ave. 

Racine, WI 53403 
www.cityofracine.org 

 
 

 

File Number: Res. 1117-18

 

 

Agenda Date: November 20, 2018      File Type: Resolution 

 

 

 

Change Order No. 2 on Contract 20170048 - Sidewalk Repairs (R1) 

 

Resolved, that Change Order No. 2 on Contract 20170048, Sidewalk Repairs (R1), RAZA of 

Racine, LLC, contractor, is approved in the amount of $64,044.28. 

 

Fiscal Note: Funds to defray the cost of the change order be appropriated from Org-Object 

45040-57515, Sidewalks. 


